
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Polperro Fishermen’s Choir 

and Polperro Wreckers 
 
 

WHERE TO 

 FIND US 

 IN 2025, 

OUR 102nd 

YEAR 
 

 

Our 2025 programme is still being developed so there will be additions 
and some changes but this is how it is looking at present. 

NOTE: The Wreckers are in Polperro on most Wednesday evenings at 

about 9.15pm, alternating between the Ship Inn and the Royal British 
Legion Club. In the summer, they might be on the Big Green instead. 

Sat 22 Mar, 7.30pm  Wreckers at Callington Bowls Club 

Fri 11 Apr, 7pm  Choir : Concert in St Ive Church 

Sun 4 May, 3pm  Choir : Looe RNLI for Songs of Praise 

Sat 16 May, 7.30pm  Choir : Concert with Keltique in Pensilva 

Fri 30 May, 7.30pm  Wreckers in Jubilee Inn, Pelynt, for RNLI 

Wed 18 Jun, 7pm  Wreckers at Polperro Festival 

Sun 22 Jun, 6.30pm  Choir : Sunday Service, Polruan Coal Wharf 

Wednesdays in summer Choir  concerts in Polperro (dates tbd) 

Tue 8 July, 7.30pm  Choir : Concert in Looe RNLI boathouse 

Sun 13 Jul, 3pm  Wreckers in Ship Inn, Lerryn 

Sun 20 Jul, Time TBD Wreckers in West Looe Quayside Centre 

Fri 25 Jul, 4.30pm  Wreckers in West Looe for Lugger Reggata 

Sun 27 Jul, Time TBD Wreckers fundraising for Whitecross Hall 

Thu 31 Jul, 8pm  Choir  in Looe RNLI boathouse for Carnival 

Tue 5 Aug, 7.30pm  Choir : Concert in Looe RNLI boathouse 

Fri 22 Aug, Time TBD Wreckers in St Winnow Church 

Sun 24 Aug, Time TBD Wreckers in West Looe Quayside Centre 

Fri 19 Sep, 10am (TBC) Wreckers at Hannafore Kiosk (Looe Live) 

Sun 21 Sep, 1.30pm  Wreckers in West Looe Quayside Centre 

Sat 11 Oct, 7.30pm  Wreckers in Lerryn village hall 

Sun 26 Oct, 6.30pm  Choir : Harvest of the Sea, Lansallos 

Wed 17 Dec, 7.30pm Choir  Christmas concert in St Keyne 

Tue 23 Dec, 7.30pm  Choir  Christmas concert in Polperro 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

For  updates  on  events  see  our  Facebook page  
 

 

 


